Race date: 11 October, 2020
Race ID: 1

Fleet start time 1400

7311 Peter Hooper
6515 John and Richard Power, N
6548 Daniel Wise
5106 Andy & Shirley August
203 Garry Colebrook
8976 Pete Woods
9130 Bob Donaldson

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Tony Ray Memorial Trophy Opening Day Race

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Stray Cat
L'Avanti

Young Mischief
Aalita

Vim

Physical Favours
Demonstrator

Finish
time place

15:25:27
15:33:36
15:36:04
15:44:19
15:35:07
15:27:30
15:29:20

W NN D

Saved: 18/10/2020 at 03:13 pm

Elapsed
time place

1:25:27
1:33:36
1:36:04
1:44:19
1:35:07
1:27:30
1:29:20

W NN D

747
747
732
.679
755
.825
.813

Rum Race
TCF corr.time place

1:03:50
1:09:55
1:10:19
1:10:50
1:11:49
1:12:11
1:12:38
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